

BaseLine Item Detail				Aurora Environmental, Inc.		A&J Construction		T. Slack Environmental Services		
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-N0005		1 L.S.	Shop Drawing Preparation	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	104-0002		1 L.S.	Mobilization	\$27,850.00	\$27,850.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	106-N0001	3,000.00	USD	Permit Fees (NO-BID)	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
4	107-0001		1 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	202-0006	300.00	S.Y.	Removal of Concrete Pavement	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
6	299-N0004		1 L.S.	Removal of Three (3) 10,000 Gallon Underground Storage Tanks and Associated Ec	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$183,729.00	\$183,729.00
7	302-0002		3 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$833.33	\$2,499.99
8	302-0004		6 Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 25M64 Base Course	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
9	304-0001	125.00	S.Y.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	\$230.00	\$28,750.00	\$180.00	\$22,500.00	\$208.20	\$26,025.00
10	415-0001	1368	S.F.	Temporary Sheeting	\$60.00	\$82,080.00	\$85.00	\$116,280.00	\$218.78	\$299,291.04
11	599-N0135		1 L.S.	Temporary Fueling for Gasoline and Diesel at TMD 5	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$15,260.00	\$15,260.00
12	599-N0133		1 L.S.	Installation of 10,000 gallon Diesel and Gasoline USTs at TMD 5	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$106,700.00	\$106,700.00
13	599-N0134	1.00	L.S.	Installation UST Tank Top Accessories at TMD 5	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,800.00	\$40,800.00
14	539-N0136		1 L.S.	Installation of Fuel Piping and Dispensers at TMD 5	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$43,700.00	\$43,700.00
15	539-N0137	1.00	L.S.	Installation of 3ft x 5ft Heated Fueling Kiosk at TMD 5	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	599-N0022		5 Each	Bollards	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00
17	699-N0071		1 L.S.	Electrical Demolition	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
18	699-N0072		1 L.S.	Installation of Conduits and Wiring at TMD 5	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$93,719.00	\$93,719.00
19	609-N0073		1 L.S.	Installation of Monitoring System, Panel, Sensors, Probes, Switches, and Lighting a	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,495.00	\$26,495.00	\$27,568.00	\$27,568.00
						\$767,730.00		\$797,945.00		\$915,492.03